Part Number PUMPS  GEAR  ALUMINIUM
PUMP    GROUP  2    SINGLE    STAGE
2 ABPF  SERIES    FROM    TAK -  BOK
DIAMOND  PORTS
DESCRIPTION:                          cc / rev:                  DIAMOND                PORTS:                   ROTATION:
2ABPF4F02Z03 2ABPF4F02Z03                          04cc per rev            13mm PCD 30 mm x 13 mm PCD 30 mm      C/W
2ABPF6F02Z03 2ABPF6F02Z03                          06cc per rev            13mm PCD 30 mm x 13 mm PCD 30 mm      C/W
2ABPF8F02Z03 2ABPF8F02Z03                          08cc per rev            13mm PCD 30 mm x 13 mm PCD 30 mm      C/W
2ABPF10F02Z03 2ABPF10F02Z03                       10cc per rev            13mm PCD 30 mm x 13 mm PCD 30 mm       C/W
2ABPF12F06Z03 2ABPF12F06Z03                       12cc per rev            13mm PCD 30 mm x 20 mm PCD 40 mm       C/W
2ABPF14F06Z03 2ABPF14F06Z03                       14cc per rev            13mm PCD 30 mm x 20 mm PCD 40 mm       C/W
2ABPF16F06Z03 2ABPF16F06Z03                       16cc per rev            13mm PCD 30 mm x 20 mm PCD 40 mm       C/W
2ABPF18F06Z03 2ABPF18F06Z03                       18cc per rev            13mm PCD 30 mm x 20 mm PCD 40 mm       C/W
2ABPF20F06Z03 2ABPF20F06Z03                       20cc per rev            13mm PCD 30 mm x 20 mm PCD 40 mm       C/W
2ABPF23F06Z03 2ABPF23F06Z03                       23cc per rev            13mm PCD 30 mm x 20 mm PCD 40 mm       C/W
2ABPF25F06Z03 2ABPF25F06Z03                       25cc per rev            13mm PCD 30 mm x 20 mm PCD 40 mm       C/W
2ABPF28F06Z03 2ABPF28F06Z03                       28cc per rev            13mm PCD 30 mm x 20 mm PCD 40 mm       C/W
2ABPF30F06Z03 2ABPF30F06Z03                       30cc per rev            13mm PCD 30 mm x 20 mm PCD 40 mm       C/W
RH-2ABPF - S PUMP  SEAL KIT
PUMP  DISPLACEMENTS            CONT PRESSURE           INT PRESSURE            SPEED RANGE
04 cc per rev                                 200 bar                             250 bar                          500  to  3500
06 cc per rev                                 200 bar                             250 bar                          500  to  3500